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Low-floor pallet truck
LOW-M

Why the LOW-M?

The LOW-M with extra-flat forks is ideal for o Thislow-floor pallet truck can also
picking up and transporting pallets with a low pick up and move standardised Euro
entry height, displays or other special pallets. pallets

Of course, itis also suitable for use on
standardised Euro pallets. The sturdy steel
construction allows continuous use in
warehouses, forwarding agencies orin trade.

Height of the forks: 35 mm

Reliable load capacity of up to 1000 kg
Tires: Tandem rollers made of durable
and long-lasting polyurethane (PU)

o Tandem tyres below the tines ensure
smooth and stable running during
transport
Ergonomic handle
Fork length of 1150 mm designed for
transporting any type of pallet
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Technical data

Low-floor pallet truck LOW-M

DIMENSIONS
Fork length

Length

Width

Height

Outer fork width

Fork height

Ground clearance
Distance between forks
Height from ground
Individual fork width
Centre of gravity

Turning radius

Min. aisle width (EPALT Euro pallets)

GENERAL INFORMATION

Load capacity
Material
Weight
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1150 mm

1533 mm
550 mm
174 mm
550 mm
28 mm
7mm
250 mm
35mm
160 mm
600 mm
1266 mm
1733 mm

1000 kg

Steel
75 kg
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Lift

Lifting height
Lift type
Effective lift

TYRES

Material of tyres
Casters

Width of casters
Diameter of casters
Width of swivel casters
Diameter of casters

Intake rollers

140 mm h3
Manual

88 mm

Polyurethane (PU)
Tandem

70 mm

50 mm

50 mm

150 mm

Yes

We are improving our products continuously. It is therefore possible that technical
data changes without prior notice. Product image and drawings can deviate.
Excluded from our manufacturer's warranty "Plus-Guarantee" are wear parts,
rechargeable batteries and power packs - details can be found in our warranty
declaration. The platform trolley complies with the EC Safety regulations.
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Why Pallit?

o Delivery free of charge within 1-3
workdays

o 100 days right of return

o Live-long first aid in case of technical

questions © 0800 - 000 96 25

o On-site repair service available

Questions? Contact our product experts.
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