

## Why the LOW-M?

The LOW-M with extra-flat forks is ideal for picking up and transporting pallets with a low entry height, displays or other special pallets. Of course, it is also suitable for use on standardised Euro pallets. The sturdy steel construction allows continuous use in warehouses, forwarding agencies or in trade.

- Height of the forks: 35 mm
- Reliable load capacity of **up to 1000 kg**
- **Tires**: Tandem rollers made of durable and long-lasting polyurethane (PU)
- Tandem tyres below the tines ensure smooth and stable running during transport
- Ergonomic handle
- Fork length of 1150 mm designed for transporting any type of pallet

 This low-floor pallet truck can also pick up and move standardised Euro pallets



## **Technical data**

Low-floor pallet truck LOW-M

### DIMENSIONS

Fork length	1150 mm	I
Length	1533 mm	1
Width	550 mm	b1
Height	1174 mm	h14
Outer fork width	550 mm	b5
Fork height	28 mm	S
Ground clearance	7 mm	m2
Distance between forks	250 mm	
Height from ground	35 mm	h13
Individual fork width	160 mm	е
Centre of gravity	600 mm	С
Turning radius	1266 mm	Wa
Min. aisle width (EPAL1 Euro pallets)	1733 mm	Ast

### **GENERAL INFORMATION**

Load capacity	1000 kg
Material	Steel
Weight	75 kg





## Lift

Lifting height	140 mm	h3
Lift type	Manual	
Effective lift	88 mm	

### TYRES

Material of tyres	Polyurethane (PU)
Casters	Tandem
Width of casters	70 mm
Diameter of casters	50 mm
Width of swivel casters	50 mm
Diameter of casters	150 mm
Intake rollers	Yes

We are improving our products continuously. It is therefore possible that technical data changes without prior notice. Product image and drawings can deviate. Excluded from our manufacturer's warranty "Plus-Guarantee" are wear parts, rechargeable batteries and power packs - details can be found in our warranty declaration. The platform trolley complies with the EC Safety regulations.

# Images

Low-floor pallet truck LOW-M





Images

Low-floor pallet truck LOW-M









# Why Pallit?

- Delivery free of charge within 1-3 workdays
- 100 days right of return
- Live-long first aid in case of technical questions
- On-site repair service available



Questions? Contact our product experts.

# ⑦ 0800 - 000 96 25

